

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3314 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	05.03.2026	<p data-bbox="491 584 635 622"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="491 645 1214 1037">Sri N.B. Chandrasekhar, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri T.S. Venkata Ramana, learned Counsel for Petitioners, seeks a short adjournment on the ground that Writ Appeal filed against the Order of this Court is coming up before the Hon'ble Division Bench on 09.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="587 1077 927 1115">2. List on 11.03.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1058 1267 1203 1305" style="text-align: right;"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="491 1357 552 1395">Vns</p>	