

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.C.No.3314 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
12.	31.03.2026	<p><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri T.S. Venkata Ramana, learned Counsel for the Contempt Petitioners, Sri K. Srinivasa Prasad, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.1 and Sri K. Satyanarayana Murthy, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.3.</p> <p>2. List the matter on 08.04.2026 immediately after the Motion List.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GRKP, J</p> <p>JKS</p>	

--	--	--	--

