

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE: C.C.No.3314 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	08.04.2026	<p><u>GRKP,J</u></p> <p>Sri K. Srinivasa Prasad, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.1 and Sri K. Satyanarayana Murthy, learned Counsel for the Respondent No.3 seek time to file Affidavit that the Order of this Court would be complied with within ten (10) days.</p> <p>2. Let the Affidavit be filed by 09.04.2026, failing which, all the Respondents shall appear personally before this Court.</p> <p>3. List on 09.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GRKP,J</p> <p>CVD</p>	