

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.3314 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|---|--------------------|
| 16 | 22.04.2026 | <p data-bbox="472 535 616 573"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="472 613 1257 949">Heard Sri V.V.N. Narasimham, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri T.S. Venkata Ramana, learned Counsel for the Contempt Petitioners and Sri K. Srinivasa Prasad and Sri K Satyanarayana Murthy, Ld. Counsel for the Respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="472 1032 1257 1128">2. List the matter on 29.06.2026 for further consideration.</p> <p data-bbox="472 1330 536 1361">Mnr</p> <p data-bbox="1114 1285 1257 1323" style="text-align: right;"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> | |

| SL. NO. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
| | | | |